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MSD OF NORTH POSEY COUNTY 
 

SCHEDULE FOR 
REGULAR and SPECIAL  

 SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS 
 

January – December 2024 
(Unless otherwise posted, meetings are held at 6:30 p.m. at the Office of the Superintendent) 

 
 

Monday, January 8, 2024  
 

Monday, February 12, 2024 
 

Monday, March 11, 2024 
 

Monday, April 8, 2024 
 

Monday, May 13, 2024 
 

Monday, June 10, 2024 
 

Monday, July 8, 2024  
 

Monday, August 12, 2024  

Monday, September 9, 2024 (Budget Hearing) 
 

Monday, October 14, 2024  
(Adopt 2025 Budget)  

 
Monday, November 11, 2024 

 
Monday, December 9, 2024 

 
 

 
 
NOTE: Meetings may be added or dates changed according to the business needs of the Board.   

 


